

CENTERSTATE
ENGINEERING

481 Spotswood Englishtown Road, Monroe Township, New Jersey 08831
T 732.605.9440 F 732.605.9444

Bid Summary Borough Hall Stairway Improvements Borough of Helmetta, Middlesex County, NJ CSE No. HE23-007-01 Thursday, May 4, 2023				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Pax Mundus Enterprise LLC 7 Tamaron Court Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 6093736227 paxmundus@outlook.com		D'Avellino Construction, Inc. 62 Court Street Suite 2 Freehold, NJ 07728 7324622500 tuveni@aol.com		A-Tech Concrete Co. 11 Taylor Road Edison, NJ 08817 7322481777 mamorim@atechconcrete.net	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Temporary Chain Link Fence, 6' High	LF	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$214.20	\$6,426.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
2	Clearing Site	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,276.00	\$21,276.00	\$45,878.00	\$45,878.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
3	Handrailing	LF	28	\$350.00	\$9,800.00	\$152.36	\$4,266.08	\$250.00	\$7,000.00	\$510.00	\$14,280.00
4	Reinforced Concrete Steps	CY	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,092.50	\$16,740.00	\$6,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	SY	11	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$257.11	\$2,828.21	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$470.00	\$5,170.00
6	I-14 Soil Aggregate	Ton	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$187.65	\$4,691.25	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$4,250.00
7	Topsoil Spreading, 5" Thick	SY	2	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$1,215.00	\$2,430.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
8	Fertilizing and Seeing, Type 'GU'	SY	2	\$7.50	\$15.00	\$1,127.25	\$2,254.50	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
9	Remove and Replace Wall Mounted Light Fixture	UNIT	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,295.00	\$2,295.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
10	Hanging Light Fixture	UNIT	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$35,130.00		\$65,907.04		\$121,028.00		\$159,550.00

Summary				
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	Pax Mundus Enterprise LLC 7 Tamaron Court Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 6093736227 paxmundus@outlook.com	D'Avellino Construction, Inc. 62 Court Street Suite 2 Freehold, NJ 07728 7324622500 tuveni@aol.com	A-Tech Concrete Co. 11 Taylor Road Edison, NJ 08817 7322481777 mamorim@atechconcrete.net
ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
Base Bid	\$35,130.00	\$65,907.04	\$121,028.00	\$159,550.00
TOTAL	\$35,130.00	\$65,907.04	\$121,028.00	\$159,550.00